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TERM CALL 
NO DEPT DEPT & CAT 

NO SECT COURSE TITLE INST. LAST 
NAME

INST FIRST 
NAME

MIN 
CRED 
HRS

MAX 
CRED 
HRS

SEC. 
CAP

SEC. 
USED 

COUNT

CROSS 
LIST CAP

CROSS 
LIST 

COUNT

FILL 
RATE

SPRING 2011 7431 ADMN RELI 200R 2W T: Luther and Lutheranism Tune Anders 4.00 15 4 25 15 26.67%
SPRING 2011 1028 ADMN RELI 200R 3W T: Luther & Lutheranism Tune Anders 4.00 10 11 25 15 110.00%

FALL 2010 9478 AFST AFST 201C 1W Intro Africana Studies Rosenberg Scott 4.00 25 18 25 29 72.00%
SPRING 2011 1123 AFST AFST 201H 03 Intro Africana Studies Rosenberg Scott 4.00 1 1 100.00%
FALL 2010 9479 AFST AFST 201H 1W Intro Africana Studies Rosenberg Scott 4.00 25 11 25 29 44.00%

FALL 2010 7792 ART ART 231 01 Painting I Charney Edward 4.00 15 14 93.33%
FALL 2010 9463 ART ART 261A 01 Sculpture I Charney Edward 4.00 12 12 100.00%
SPRING 2011 8452 ART ART 265A 01 Silver Jewelry Charney Edward 4.00 7 6 85.71%

SPRING 2011 7503 ART ART 285A 01 Handbuilt Ceramics I Dooley Scott 4.00 12 12 100.00%
FALL 2010 7113 ART ART 292A 01 Ceramics I Dooley Scott 4.00 14 12 14 14 85.71%
SPRING 2011 2924 ART ART 292A 01 Ceramics I Dooley Scott 4.00 14 10 14 14 71.43%

SPRING 2011 1043 ART ART 280A 01 Topic: Gender & Genius in Art Gimenez-Berger Alejandra 4.00 15 1 15 14 6.67%
FALL 2010 9597 ART ART 280C 1W Art/Culture Pre-Col Mesoamer Gimenez-Berger Alejandra 4.00 15 1 15 15 6.67%

SPRING 2011 1061 ART ART 280C 01 Topic: Non-Western Art Glowski Janice 4.00 20 15 75.00%

SPRING 2011 2919 ART ART 221 01 Drawing I Mann Jack 4.00 14 7 14 7 50.00%
SPRING 2011 7267 ART ART 280 02 Topic: Watercolor Mann Jack 4.00 12 12 100.00%

FALL 2010 4082 ART ART 241A 01 Introduction to Photography McInnis Daniel 4.00 14 12 12 12 85.71%
SPRING 2011 2920 ART ART 241A 01 Introduction to Photography McInnis Daniel 4.00 12 12 100.00%
FALL 2010 7794 ART ART 245A 01 Computer Imaging I McInnis Daniel 4.00 8 8 8 8 100.00%
SPRING 2011 8359 ART ART 280 01 Topics: Graphic Design McInnis Daniel 4.00 8 8 100.00%
FALL 2010 9464 ART ART 280 1W History of Photography McInnis Daniel 4.00 20 7 35.00%

FALL 2010 7832 BIOL BIOL 215 1W Genetics Collier Matthew 5.00 12 14 116.67%
SPRING 2011 6790 BIOL BIOL 235 01 Vascular Plants Collier Matthew 5.00 12 9 75.00%
SPRING 2011 8412 BIOL BIOL 255 1W Biological Literacy Collier Matthew 4.00 15 18 120.00%
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FALL 2010 7627 BIOL BIOL 230 01 Woody Plants deLanglade Ronald 4.00 10 8 20 23 80.00%

SPRING 2011 9933 BIOL BIOL 231 1W Vertebrate Zoology Gribbins Kevin 5.00 12 6 50.00%
SPRING 2011 9934 BIOL BIOL 231 2W Vertebrate Zoology Gribbins Kevin 5.00 12 8 66.67%
FALL 2010 9420 BIOL BIOL 250 01 Ecol & Biol of Rept & Amphib Gribbins Kevin 5.00 10 7 70.00%
FALL 2010 5283 BIOL BIOL 258 02 Fld Stdy: Reptiles/Amphibians Gribbins Kevin 0.00 1.00 10 7 70.00%

FALL 2010 5872 BIOL BIOL 243 01 Cave Ecology Hobbs Horton 4.00 10 4 35 38 40.00%
FALL 2010 9422 BIOL BIOL 258 03 Field Study: Stream Ecology Hobbs Horton 0.00 1.00 11 2 18.18%
FALL 2010 5273 BIOL BIOL 258B 01 Fld Stdy: Cave Ecology Hobbs Horton 1.00 25 11 44.00%

FALL 2010 7163 BIOL BIOL 223 01 Survey of Human Disease Mason David 4.00 25 23 92.00%
FALL 2010 7834 BIOL BIOL 234 01 Nonvascular Plants Mason David 5.00 12 9 75.00%

FALL 2010 7830 BIOL BIOL 214 1W Developmental Biology McWhorter Michelle 5.00 12 11 91.67%
FALL 2010 7831 BIOL BIOL 214 2W Developmental Biology McWhorter Michelle 5.00 12 10 83.33%

SPRING 2011 9100 BIOL BIOL 220 1W Neurobiology Pederson Cathy 5.00 12 13 108.33%
FALL 2010 9417 BIOL BIOL 221 1W Pharmacology Pederson Cathy 4.00 25 20 80.00%

SPRING 2011 8316 BIOL BIOL 258 02 Field Study: Ecology Phillips Richard 0.00 1.00 11 7 63.64%
SPRING 2011 9097 BIOL BIOL 258 03 Field Study: Winter Tracking Phillips Richard 0.00 1.00 10 19 190.00%

SPRING 2011 8312 BIOL BIOL 239 01 Marine Invertebrates Reinsel Kathleen 5.00 12 7 58.33%
FALL 2010 9418 BIOL BIOL 247 1Z Marine Ecology Reinsel Kathleen 5.00 12 12 100.00%
FALL 2010 9419 BIOL BIOL 247 2Z Marine Ecology Reinsel Kathleen 5.00 12 12 100.00%
FALL 2010 9421 BIOL BIOL 258 01 Field Study: Marine Ecology Reinsel Kathleen 0.00 1.00 0 10 0.00%
SPRING 2011 8315 BIOL BIOL 258 1.2 Field Study: Marine Invert. Reinsel Kathleen 0.00 1.00 0 4 0.00%

SPRING 2011 6789 BIOL BIOL 233 01 Ornithology Ritzenthaler John 5.00 11 4 11 9 36.36%

SPRING 2011 6791 BIOL BIOL 237 01 Microbiology Yoder Jay 5.00 12 12 100.00%
SPRING 2011 6792 BIOL BIOL 237 02 Microbiology Yoder Jay 5.00 12 12 100.00%
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FALL 2010 5249 BIOL BIOL 255 1W Biological Literacy Yoder Jay 4.00 15 15 100.00%

FALL 2010 9546 BUSN BUSN 260S 3W Organizational Behavior Bodenmiller James 4.00 15 3 20 11 20.00%
FALL 2010 9615 BUSN BUSN 260S 4W Organizational Behavior Bodenmiller James 4.00 5 8 20 11 160.00%

SPRING 2011 9938 BUSN BUSN 225 02 Financial Accounting Fenimore John 4.00 35 14 40.00%
FALL 2010 9497 BUSN BUSN 325 01 Intermediate Accounting I Fenimore John 4.00 25 7 28.00%

FALL 2010 9493 BUSN BUSN 260S 1W Organizational Behavior Gradwohl Wendy 4.00 24 25 104.17%
SPRING 2011 9940 BUSN BUSN 260S 1W Organizational Behavior Gradwohl Wendy 4.00 24 25 104.17%
FALL 2010 9494 BUSN BUSN 260S 2W Organizational Behavior Gradwohl Wendy 4.00 24 24 100.00%
SPRING 2011 9941 BUSN BUSN 260S 2W Organizational Behavior Gradwohl Wendy 4.00 24 24 100.00%

FALL 2010 9509 BUSN BUSN 290 01 Leading the Family Enterprise Kaplan Thomas 4.00 16 18 112.50%
SPRING 2011 9957 BUSN BUSN 290 01 Topics: Entrepreneurship Kaplan Thomas 4.00 25 23 92.00%

FALL 2010 9644 BUSN BUSN 250 01 International Business Khayat Imane 4.00 35 30 85.71%
FALL 2010 9645 BUSN BUSN 250 02 International Business Khayat Imane 4.00 35 31 88.57%

FALL 2010 9489 BUSN BUSN 210Q 1M Bus & Economic Statistics Lucchesi Ronald 4.00 35 28 80.00%
SPRING 2011 9936 BUSN BUSN 210Q 1M Bus & Economic Statistics Lucchesi Ronald 4.00 35 27 77.14%

FALL 2010 9490 BUSN BUSN 225 01 Financial Accounting Maurer Wayne 4.00 35 24 68.57%
SPRING 2011 9937 BUSN BUSN 225 01 Financial Accounting Maurer Wayne 4.00 35 33 94.29%
FALL 2010 9491 BUSN BUSN 225 02 Financial Accounting Maurer Wayne 4.00 35 27 77.14%
FALL 2010 9492 BUSN BUSN 226 01 Managerial Accounting Maurer Wayne 4.00 35 20 57.14%
SPRING 2011 9939 BUSN BUSN 226 01 Managerial Accounting Maurer Wayne 4.00 35 21 60.00%

SPRING 2011 3009 CHEM CHEM 281 01 Analytical Chemistry Cline Kristin 5.00 10 7 70.00%
SPRING 2011 3010 CHEM CHEM 281 02 Analytical Chemistry Cline Kristin 5.00 12 3 25.00%
SPRING 2011 5078 CHEM CHEM 290 02 Introduction to Research Cline Kristin 1.00 3.00 3 0 0.00%

SPRING 2011 8499 CHEM CHEM 290 04 Introduction to Research Finster David 1.00 3.00 5 0 0.00%
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FALL 2010 4203 CHEM CHEM 201 01 Organic Chemistry I Hanson Peter 5.00 15 17 113.33%
FALL 2010 4204 CHEM CHEM 201 02 Organic Chemistry I Hanson Peter 5.00 15 17 113.33%

FALL 2010 4205 CHEM CHEM 201 03 Organic Chemistry I Houseknecht Justin 5.00 15 17 113.33%
FALL 2010 8988 CHEM CHEM 271 01 Principles of Biochemistry Houseknecht Justin 4.00 35 26 74.29%
FALL 2010 6028 CHEM CHEM 290 01 Introduction to Research Houseknecht Justin 1.00 3.00 0 1 0.00%
SPRING 2011 6955 CHEM CHEM 290 03 Introduction to Research Houseknecht Justin 1.00 3.00 3 0 0.00%

SPRING 2011 3012 CHEM CHEM 290 01 Introduction to Research Staff 1.00 3.00 5 0 0.00%

FALL 2010 8100 CHIN CHIN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 3 15 26 20.00%

FALL 2010 9781 CHIN CHIN 270 01 CLAC - COMM -328 Chan Shelley 1.00 10 1 10.00%
SPRING 2011 9966 CHIN CHIN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Chan Shelley 1.00 10 1 10.00%

FALL 2010 4217 CHIN CHIN 211 01 Intermediate Chinese I Choy Howard 5.00 20 8 40.00%
SPRING 2011 3029 CHIN CHIN 212 01 Intermediate Chinese II Choy Howard 5.00 20 8 40.00%
FALL 2010 9551 CHIN CHIN 230A 01 History in Fiction Choy Howard 4.00 25 7 25 13 28.00%
FALL 2010 9552 CHIN CHIN 230C 01 History in Fiction Choy Howard 4.00 25 6 25 13 24.00%

FALL 2010 7060 COMM COMM 200 1W Intro to Communication Studies Broz Stefne 4.00 25 24 96.00%
SPRING 2011 6676 COMM COMM 200 1W Intro to Communication Studies Broz Stefne 4.00 25 25 100.00%

FALL 2010 7064 COMM COMM 280 1W Reasoning & Communication Cunningham Sheryl 4.00 25 20 80.00%

FALL 2010 7062 COMM COMM 224 01 Group Dynamics Martycz Virginia 4.00 8 4 20 6 50.00%
FALL 2010 9616 COMM COMM 224 02 Group Dynamics Martycz Virginia 4.00 12 2 20 6 16.67%

FALL 2010 7063 COMM COMM 270S 01 Interpersonal Communication Medford Kristina 4.00 25 20 80.00%

FALL 2010 9396 COMM COMM 222A 01 Graphic Storytelling Smith Matthew 4.00 30 30 100.00%
SPRING 2011 6678 COMM COMM 270S 01 Interpersonal Communication Smith Matthew 4.00 30 30 100.00%
FALL 2010 7065 COMM COMM 290S 1W Media Literacy Smith Matthew 4.00 25 24 96.00%
SPRING 2011 6680 COMM COMM 290S 1W Media Literacy Smith Matthew 4.00 25 25 100.00%
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SPRING 2011 6677 COMM COMM 200 2W Intro to Communication Studies Waggoner Catherine 4.00 25 25 100.00%
SPRING 2011 9918 COMM COMM 280 1W Reasoning & Communication Waggoner Catherine 4.00 25 22 88.00%

SPRING 2011 3056 COMP COMP 250Q 1Z Computer Programming II Bogaerts Steven 5.00 24 9 37.50%

FALL 2010 9453 COMP COMP 253Q 1M Prin of Software Development Burke Kyle 4.00 12 7 58.33%
SPRING 2011 9923 COMP COMP 265Q 1M Prin Programming Language Burke Kyle 4.00 12 7 58.33%
FALL 2010 4284 COMP COMP 275Q 1M Sequential/Parallel Algorithms Burke Kyle 4.00 12 7 58.33%
FALL 2010 9454 COMP COMP 280Q 1M Topics : Combinatorial Games Burke Kyle 4.00 24 12 24 13 50.00%

SPRING 2011 7554 COMP COMP 260L 1M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 2 24 9 8.33%
SPRING 2011 7583 COMP COMP 260L 2M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 3 24 9 12.50%
SPRING 2011 3845 COMP COMP 260N 1M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 1 24 9 4.17%
SPRING 2011 7584 COMP COMP 260N 2M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 1 24 9 4.17%
SPRING 2011 3846 COMP COMP 260Q 1M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 1 24 9 4.17%
SPRING 2011 7585 COMP COMP 260Q 2M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 0 24 9 0.00%
SPRING 2011 8342 COMP COMP 285Q 2M Theory of Computation Shelburne Brian 4.00 1 1 100.00%

FALL 2010 9414 ECON ECON 250 01 Urban and Regional Economics Ankrom Jeff 4.00 30 31 103.33%

FALL 2010 7810 ECON ECON 220C 01 Economics of Developing Areas Frost Marcia 4.00 25 19 76.00%
SPRING 2011 8330 ECON ECON 240 01 American Economic History Frost Marcia 4.00 35 4 11.43%
SPRING 2011 1069 ECON ECON 275C 1W Economies in Transition Frost Marcia 4.00 25 10 40.00%

SPRING 2011 9892 ECON ECON 205 01 Stabilization Policy Gwinn Lawrence 2.00 30 23 76.67%

FALL 2010 9415 ECON ECON 280 01 Managerial Economics Tiffany Frederick 4.00 30 24 80.00%

SPRING 2011 3103 EDUC EDUC 276L 01 Int.Art in Middle Grade Curric Fox Jeannine 4.00 20 12 60.00%

FALL 2010 4333 EDUC EDUC 275L 01 Integ Childrens' Lit/Arts Ec Lawson Lora 4.00 20 10 50.00%
SPRING 2011 3100 EDUC EDUC 275L 01 Int.Art in Early Chldhd Curric Lawson Lora 4.00 20 20 100.00%
SPRING 2011 9170 EDUC EDUC 275L 02 Integ Childrens' Lit & Art Ec Lawson Lora 4.00 20 12 60.00%

�����"����� 



�����������	
����

��	������������������������

������������������������������

FALL 2010 9601 EDUC EDUC 280 1.2 Topics: Urban Ed and Schooling Yontz Brian 2.00 20 22 110.00%
SPRING 2011 1004 EDUC EDUC 280 1.2 Topics: Urban Ed & Schooling Yontz Brian 2.00 20 15 75.00%

FALL 2010 7186 ENGL ENGL 290A 1W American Literary Traditions Askeland Lori 4.00 25 22 88.00%

FALL 2010 4419 ENGL ENGL 280A 1W British Survey I Buckman Ty 4.00 25 23 92.00%

FALL 2010 4412 ENGL ENGL 200 1W Intro to Literary Studies Davis Robert 4.00 25 24 96.00%

SPRING 2011 3186 ENGL ENGL 280A 1W British Survey I Dixon Mimi 4.00 25 21 84.00%

SPRING 2011 3183 ENGL ENGL 240 1W Creative Writing Fallon D'Arcy 4.00 20 21 105.00%
SPRING 2011 3184 ENGL ENGL 241 1W Journalism Fallon D'Arcy 4.00 20 20 100.00%

SPRING 2011 7535 ENGL ENGL 290A 1W American Literary Traditions Hinson D. 4.00 25 26 104.00%

SPRING 2011 3182 ENGL ENGL 200 1W Literary Studies Incorvati Rick 4.00 25 20 80.00%

SPRING 2011 3185 ENGL ENGL 242 1W Writing Center Theory & Prac Mattison Michael 4.00 15 12 80.00%

FALL 2010 4416 ENGL ENGL 241 1W Beginning Journalism McClelland Michael 4.00 20 19 95.00%

FALL 2010 4414 ENGL ENGL 240 1W Beginning Creative Writing Rambo Jody 4.00 20 16 80.00%

FALL 2010 9525 ENGL ENGL 243 1W Business Writing Wilkerson Carmiele 4.00 20 15 75.00%

FALL 2010 8103 FREN FREN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 5 15 26 33.33%

SPRING 2011 9970 FREN FREN 260 1.2 Vie comtemp des franco Wierenga Leanne 2.00 15 17 113.33%
FALL 2010 9439 FREN FREN 264 1.2 L'Histoire francophone Wierenga Leanne 2.00 15 17 113.33%
FALL 2010 9438 FREN FREN 265 1.1 Qui sont les Fran�ais ? Wierenga Leanne 2.00 15 14 93.33%
FALL 2010 9783 FREN FREN 270 01 CLAC - ENGL-180 Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 2 20.00%
SPRING 2011 9971 FREN FREN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 0 0.00%
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FALL 2010 9844 FREN FREN 270 02 CLAC - MUSI-124 Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 0 0.00%
FALL 2010 9845 FREN FREN 270 03 CLAC - ART-280 Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 1 10.00%

SPRING 2011 9969 FREN FREN 261 1.1 Env nat du monde franc Wilkerson Timothy 2.00 15 18 120.00%
SPRING 2011 9972 FREN FREN 270 02 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 0 0.00%
FALL 2010 9847 FREN FREN 270 04 CLAC - BIOL-221 Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
FALL 2010 9848 FREN FREN 270 05 CLAC - CHEM-121 Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 2 20.00%
FALL 2010 9849 FREN FREN 270 06 CLAC - MATH-215 Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%

SPRING 2011 9904 GEOG GEOG 280 01 Urban World: India,Brzl,S.Afr de Wet Thea 4.00 24 1 24 10 4.17%

FALL 2010 4463 GEOG GEOG 220N 01 Physical Geography Lenz Ralph 4.00 24 16 66.67%
SPRING 2011 3245 GEOG GEOG 222B 01 Weather and Climate Lenz Ralph 5.00 24 22 91.67%
SPRING 2011 8256 GEOG GEOG 250C 01 China's Geography Lenz Ralph 4.00 24 5 20.83%
FALL 2010 7732 GEOG GEOG 250C 01.1 Africa's Geography Lenz Ralph 2.00 24 11 45.83%

FALL 2010 4465 GEOG GEOG 230S 01 Urban Geography Medvedkov Olga 4.00 30 5 30 6 16.67%
FALL 2010 9571 GEOG GEOG 250C 1W Russian & Central Eurasian Medvedkov Olga 4.00 25 12 25 16 48.00%
SPRING 2011 8255 GEOG GEOG 250C 1W Globalization Medvedkov Olga 4.00 15 6 20 11 40.00%
SPRING 2011 1023 GEOG GEOG 250C 2W Globalization Medvedkov Olga 4.00 5 5 20 11 100.00%
FALL 2010 9574 GEOG GEOG 250S 1W Russian & Central Eurasian Medvedkov Olga 4.00 25 4 25 16 16.00%
FALL 2010 6295 GEOG GEOG 290S 01 Business Geographics Medvedkov Olga 4.00 24 13 54.17%
SPRING 2011 9902 GEOG GEOG 292S 01 Population Geography Medvedkov Olga 4.00 35 18 35 28 51.43%
FALL 2010 5218 GEOG SOCI 201 01 Urban Geography Medvedkov Olga 4.00 30 1 30 6 3.33%
SPRING 2011 9908 GEOG SOCI 292S 01 Population Problems Medvedkov Olga 4.00 35 10 35 28 28.57%

FALL 2010 7885 GEOG GEOG 280N 01 Topic: Biogeography Scholl Andrew 4.00 24 15 62.50%

FALL 2010 6323 GEOL GEOL 230 01 Mineralogy/Optical Mineralogy Bladh Kenneth 5.00 16 12 75.00%
SPRING 2011 1046 GEOL GEOL 292 1.1 Earth Materials Analysis Bladh Kenneth 2.00 10 4 40.00%

FALL 2010 9459 GEOL GEOL 270 1.1 Field Seminar - Missouri Ritter John 3.00 15 12 80.00%

SPRING 2011 5622 GEOL GEOL 260 01 Sedimentology Zaleha Michael 5.00 20 8 40.00%
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SPRING 2011 1057 GERM GERM 230 1.1 Deutsch Fuer Fortgeschrittene Barry David 4.00 0 7 0.00%
SPRING 2011 1058 GERM GERM 230 1.2 Fortsetzung Barry David 2.00 0 0 0.00%
FALL 2010 9842 GERM GERM 270 05 CLAC - HIST 106 Barry David 1.00 10 2 20.00%

SPRING 2011 9108 GERM GERM 230 1W Science & Mythos Bennett Timothy 4.00 25 8 32.00%
FALL 2010 9432 GERM GERM 264 1.1 Deutsche Geschichte Bennett Timothy 2.00 15 11 73.33%
FALL 2010 9433 GERM GERM 265 1.2 Nationale Identit�t & Vielfalt Bennett Timothy 2.00 15 10 66.67%
FALL 2010 9785 GERM GERM 270 01 CLAC - CHEM-201 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
SPRING 2011 9978 GERM GERM 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 2 20.00%
FALL 2010 9839 GERM GERM 270 02 CLAC - PHYS-107 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
FALL 2010 9840 GERM GERM 270 03 CLAC - ENGL-180 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
FALL 2010 9841 GERM GERM 270 04 CLAC - BIOL-310 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%

FALL 2010 8107 GERM GERM 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 2 15 26 13.33%

SPRING 2011 9977 GERM GERM 260 1.2 Aktuelle Fragen der Kultur Schimmelpfennig Tatiana 2.00 15 12 80.00%
SPRING 2011 9146 GERM GERM 263 1.1 Film und Kultur Schimmelpfennig Tatiana 2.00 15 10 66.67%

FALL 2010 9388 HFS HFS 245H 01 History of Women in Sports Arena Linda 4.00 5 5 20 20 100.00%
SPRING 2011 9891 HFS HFS 245H 01 History of Women in Sports Arena Linda 4.00 2 2 24 24 100.00%
FALL 2010 9619 HFS HFS 245H 02 History of Women in Sports Arena Linda 4.00 15 15 20 20 100.00%
SPRING 2011 1032 HFS HFS 245H 02 History of Women in Sports Arena Linda 4.00 22 22 24 24 100.00%

SPRING 2011 3285 HFS HFS 016P 01 Beginning Fencing Dawson Steven 0.00 1.00 20 20 100.00%
FALL 2010 7773 HFS HFS 240 1W Sport in Culture Dawson Steven 4.00 24 10 24 24 41.67%
FALL 2010 7640 HFS SOCI 201 1W Sport in Culture Dawson Steven 4.00 24 14 24 24 58.33%

FALL 2010 8629 HFS HFS 250 1W Nutrition Martin Thomas 4.00 13 11 84.62%
SPRING 2011 8273 HFS HFS 250 1W Nutrition Martin Thomas 4.00 13 14 107.69%

SPRING 2011 1060 HIST HIST 212C 1.1 History of Early Islam Brooks Hedstrom Darlene 2.00 30 18 60.00%

FALL 2010 9484 HIST HIST 202H 2W Children of the Past Livingstone Amy 4.00 18 17 94.44%
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SPRING 2011 9876 HIST HIST 203H 1W Hist Craft: Da Vinci Code Livingstone Amy 4.00 18 16 88.89%
SPRING 2011 9158 HIST HIST 240H 1W Topic: Crusades Livingstone Amy 4.00 25 25 100.00%

SPRING 2011 9068 HIST HIST 201C 01 Topics: Japan's Medieval Past Maus Tanya 4.00 35 13 37.14%

FALL 2010 5789 HIST HIST 203H 1W The Great War Proctor Tammy 4.00 18 14 77.78%

FALL 2010 8715 HIST HIST 203H 2W Conversions/Medieval History Raffensperger Christian 4.00 18 17 94.44%
FALL 2010 9481 HIST HIST 251C 1W The History of Russia to 1796 Raffensperger Christian 4.00 25 12 25 13 48.00%
FALL 2010 9663 HIST HIST 251H 1W The History of Russia to 1796 Raffensperger Christian 4.00 25 1 25 13 4.00%

SPRING 2011 6746 HIST HIST 230H 1W African-American History Rosenberg Scott 4.00 25 25 100.00%

SPRING 2011 7568 HIST HIST 201H 01 Top: Frank Lloyd Wright Taylor Thomas 4.00 15 15 24 25 100.00%
SPRING 2011 1026 HIST HIST 201H 02 Topic: Frank Lloyd Wright Taylor Thomas 4.00 10 10 24 25 100.00%
FALL 2010 4562 HIST HIST 202H 1W Luther Taylor Thomas 4.00 18 11 61.11%
FALL 2010 7780 HIST HIST 221H 01 U.S. History to 1877 Taylor Thomas 4.00 35 36 102.86%
SPRING 2011 1038 HIST HIST 221H 01 United States History I Taylor Thomas 4.00 35 36 102.86%
FALL 2010 9772 HIST HIST 221H 02 United States History I Taylor Thomas 4.00 30 23 76.67%

FALL 2010 9474 HIST HIST 222H 1W Us History 1877 to Present Weeks James 4.00 25 26 104.00%

SPRING 2011 8395 HIST HIST 202H 1W Writing History: Vietnam Wood Molly 4.00 18 13 72.22%
SPRING 2011 9080 HIST HIST 227H 1W U.S. History Since 1945 Wood Molly 4.00 25 26 104.00%

FALL 2010 8108 JAPN JAPN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 6 15 26 40.00%

FALL 2010 4602 JAPN JAPN 211 01 Intermediate Japanese I Hoye Masako 5.00 20 12 60.00%
SPRING 2011 3372 JAPN JAPN 212 01 Intermediate Japanese II Hoye Masako 5.00 22 11 50.00%
FALL 2010 9550 JAPN JAPN 230S 01 Japanese Linguistics Hoye Masako 4.00 25 8 32.00%

FALL 2010 9787 JAPN JAPN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Imai Terumi 1.00 10 0 0.00%

FALL 2010 4632 MATH MATH 227Q 1M Data Analysis Andrews Douglas 4.00 24 24 100.00%
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FALL 2010 7818 MATH MATH 228Q 1M Univariate Probablity Andrews Douglas 4.00 24 7 29.17%

FALL 2010 9456 MATH MATH 271Q 1M Discrete Math Structures Bogaerts Steven 4.00 12 11 91.67%

FALL 2010 9595 MATH MATH 280Q 1M Topics: Combinatorial Games Burke Kyle 4.00 24 1 24 13 4.17%

SPRING 2011 3389 MATH MATH 201Q 1M Calculus I Higgins William 4.00 30 22 73.33%
SPRING 2011 3390 MATH MATH 201Q 2M Calculus I Higgins William 4.00 30 32 106.67%
FALL 2010 4627 MATH MATH 201Q 3M Calculus I Higgins William 4.00 30 21 70.00%
FALL 2010 4628 MATH MATH 202Q 1M Calculus II Higgins William 4.00 30 14 46.67%
FALL 2010 4629 MATH MATH 205Q 1M Applied Matrix Algebra Higgins William 4.00 30 22 73.33%

SPRING 2011 3393 MATH MATH 210Q 1Z Fundamentals of Analysis Parker Adam 4.00 30 16 53.33%
FALL 2010 4630 MATH MATH 215Q 1M Differential Equations Parker Adam 4.00 30 20 66.67%

SPRING 2011 7551 MATH MATH 260L 1M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 1 24 9 4.17%
SPRING 2011 7580 MATH MATH 260L 2M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 0 24 9 0.00%
SPRING 2011 7552 MATH MATH 260N 1M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 0 24 9 0.00%
SPRING 2011 7581 MATH MATH 260N 2M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 0 24 9 0.00%
SPRING 2011 7553 MATH MATH 260Q 1M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 0 24 9 0.00%
SPRING 2011 7582 MATH MATH 260Q 2M Computational Model/Meth Shelburne Brian 5.00 24 0 24 9 0.00%

FALL 2010 4625 MATH MATH 201Q 1M Calculus I Stickney Alan 4.00 30 20 66.67%
FALL 2010 4626 MATH MATH 201Q 2M Calculus I Stickney Alan 4.00 30 26 86.67%
SPRING 2011 3391 MATH MATH 202Q 1M Calculus II Stickney Alan 4.00 30 28 93.33%
SPRING 2011 3392 MATH MATH 202Q 2M Calculus II Stickney Alan 4.00 30 16 53.33%
SPRING 2011 3394 MATH MATH 212Q 1M Multivariable Calculus Stickney Alan 4.00 30 15 50.00%

FALL 2010 9777 MRSC MRSC 200N 1M Oceanography Welch James 4.00 20 10 50.00%

FALL 2010 4767 MUSI MUSI 257 01 Intermediate Music Theory Busarow Donald 2.00 15 4 26.67%

FALL 2010 4762 MUSI MUSI 221 01 Advanced Keyboard Skills Durrenberger Christopher 2.00 16 4 25.00%
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SPRING 2011 3522 MUSI MUSI 231 01 Woodwind Instruments Jones Brandon 1.00 8 2 25.00%
FALL 2010 9514 MUSI MUSI 232 01 Brass Instruments Jones Brandon 1.00 5 2 40.00%
SPRING 2011 9998 MUSI MUSI 250 01 Technology for Music Educ Jones Brandon 2.00 6 2 33.33%

FALL 2010 4768 MUSI MUSI 258 01 Intermediate Music Skills II Kazez Daniel 2.00 15 7 46.67%

SPRING 2011 9997 MUSI MUSI 236 01 Foreign Language Lyric Diction Schubert David 2.00 10 0 0.00%

SPRING 2011 3517 MUSI MUSI 208A 1W 20th Century American Music Siek Stephen 4.00 25 25 100.00%
SPRING 2011 8351 MUSI MUSI 212A 01 Topic: Russian Music Siek Stephen 4.00 25 9 25 12 36.00%
SPRING 2011 8352 MUSI MUSI 212C 01 Topic: Russian Music Siek Stephen 4.00 25 3 25 12 12.00%

FALL 2010 9515 MUSI MUSI 233 01 Percussion Instruments Smarelli Mark 1.00 5 3 60.00%

FALL 2010 4796 PHIL PHIL 200R 01 Philosophy and Race Bailey Julius 4.00 30 31 103.33%
SPRING 2011 6692 PHIL PHIL 200R 01 Philo & Modern Drama Bailey Julius 4.00 30 28 93.33%
FALL 2010 7085 PHIL PHIL 200R 02 Philosophy and Race Bailey Julius 4.00 30 31 103.33%
SPRING 2011 7421 PHIL PHIL 200R 02 Philo & Modern Drama Bailey Julius 4.00 30 34 113.33%

SPRING 2011 9898 PHIL PHIL 200R 04 Race, Gender, Sci & Med McHugh Nancy 4.00 30 30 100.00%
FALL 2010 8626 PHIL PHIL 204R 01 Philosophy of Women's Lives McHugh Nancy 4.00 30 20 66.67%
FALL 2010 8627 PHIL PHIL 204R 02 Philosophy of Women's Lives McHugh Nancy 4.00 30 14 46.67%

SPRING 2011 3569 PHYS PHYS 200B 1M Mechanics and Waves Buncher John 5.00 15 16 106.67%
SPRING 2011 3570 PHYS PHYS 200B 2M Mechanics and Waves Buncher John 5.00 15 16 106.67%
SPRING 2011 3571 PHYS PHYS 200B 3M Mechanics and Waves Buncher John 5.00 15 15 100.00%
FALL 2010 4810 PHYS PHYS 218 01 Introductory Electromagnetism Buncher John 5.00 15 9 60.00%
FALL 2010 7080 PHYS PHYS 218 02 Introductory Electromagnetism Buncher John 5.00 15 12 80.00%

SPRING 2011 3575 PHYS PHYS 220 1W Modern Physics George Elizabeth 5.00 15 10 66.67%

FALL 2010 4805 PHYS PHYS 200B 1M Mechanics and Waves Voytas Paul 5.00 15 1 6.67%
FALL 2010 4806 PHYS PHYS 200B 2M Mechanics and Waves Voytas Paul 5.00 15 9 60.00%
FALL 2010 4807 PHYS PHYS 200B 3M Mechanics and Waves Voytas Paul 5.00 15 12 80.00%

������������ 



�����������	
����

��	������������������������

������������������������������

FALL 2010 4809 PHYS PHYS 205 01 Topics:Classical/Modern Phys Williams Jeremiah 5.00 18 17 94.44%
FALL 2010 4808 PHYS PHYS 205 02 Topics:Classical/Modern Phys Williams Jeremiah 5.00 18 15 83.33%
SPRING 2011 3572 PHYS PHYS 213 01.1 Thermodynamics and Optics Williams Jeremiah 2.00 18 11 61.11%
SPRING 2011 3573 PHYS PHYS 214 01 Intermediate Physics Lab Williams Jeremiah 1.00 18 9 50.00%
SPRING 2011 3574 PHYS PHYS 215 01.2 Spec.Relativity & Application Williams Jeremiah 2.00 18 11 61.11%

SPRING 2011 6699 POLI POLI 202S 01 Comp Poli Econ & Public Policy Allan James 4.00 30 22 73.33%
FALL 2010 9558 POLI POLI 259S 01 Topics: Intl Political Economy Allan James 4.00 32 14 43.75%
FALL 2010 4844 POLI POLI 260 1Z Methodology Allan James 4.00 20 19 95.00%

SPRING 2011 3915 POLI POLI 221S 01 State and Local Government Baker J. Robert 4.00 32 17 53.13%
FALL 2010 7752 POLI POLI 222S 01 Urban Politics Baker J. Robert 4.00 32 15 46.88%
FALL 2010 4940 POLI SCED 200L 1W American Democracy: Prob/Prosp Baker J. Robert 4.00 10 12 120.00%
SPRING 2011 3698 POLI SCED 200L 1W Lib Std: Amer Democracy Prob Baker J. Robert 4.00 20 9 45.00%

FALL 2010 7751 POLI POLI 211R 01 Ancient/Medieval Poli Philo Betti Daniel 4.00 14 8 57.14%
SPRING 2011 7523 POLI POLI 212R 01 Modern Political Philosophy Betti Daniel 4.00 32 19 59.38%
FALL 2010 9401 POLI POLI 215R 01 American Political Thought Betti Daniel 4.00 30 24 80.00%
SPRING 2011 6701 POLI POLI 215R 01 American Political Thought Betti Daniel 4.00 30 8 26.67%

FALL 2010 6394 POLI POLI 224S 01 Presidency Hasecke Edward 4.00 32 25 78.13%
SPRING 2011 3605 POLI POLI 260 1Z Methodology Hasecke Edward 4.00 20 19 95.00%

FALL 2010 9402 POLI POLI 230S 01 Campaigns and Elections Rhine Staci 4.00 32 11 34.38%
FALL 2010 9403 POLI POLI 236S 01 Media and Politics Rhine Staci 4.00 32 25 78.13%

SPRING 2011 3917 POLI POLI 234S 01 Black Politics Young John 4.00 32 17 53.13%

FALL 2010 9400 POLI POLI 205C 01 Chinese Politics Yu Bin 4.00 32 9 28.13%
SPRING 2011 8232 POLI POLI 251S 01 International Relations Yu Bin 4.00 32 24 75.00%

SPRING 2011 3631 PSYC PSYC 207 1M Experimental Design Crane Lauren 5.00 24 24 100.00%
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SPRING 2011 7494 PSYC PSYC 280 01 Topics: Psychology & Law Laney Cara 4.00 35 35 100.00%

FALL 2010 9469 PSYC PSYC 251 1W Abnormal Psychology Little Stephanie 4.00 25 27 108.00%

FALL 2010 6307 PSYC PSYC 231S 01 Child Development Zembar Mary 4.00 30 27 90.00%
SPRING 2011 6760 PSYC PSYC 232 1W Psychology of Adolescence Zembar Mary 4.00 24 25 104.17%

FALL 2010 4915 RELI RELI 221R 1W Understanding Old Testament Kaiser Barbara 4.00 25 9 36.00%
FALL 2010 8621 RELI RELI 222R 1W Understanding New Testament Kaiser Barbara 4.00 25 18 72.00%

SPRING 2011 8238 RELI RELI 241R 01 Christian Tradition Nelson Paul 4.00 35 22 62.86%

SPRING 2011 9868 RELI RELI 200C 1W Topics: Pilgrimage Oldstone-Moore Jennifer 4.00 25 10 25 22 40.00%
SPRING 2011 9867 RELI RELI 200R 1W Topics: Pilgrimage Oldstone-Moore Jennifer 4.00 25 12 25 22 48.00%

FALL 2010 8111 RUSS RUSS 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 12 1 15 26 8.33%

FALL 2010 8110 RUSS RUSS 260 1.2 Contemp Russ Social Issues Zaharkov Lila 2.00 12 7 58.33%
SPRING 2011 8377 RUSS RUSS 262 1.2 Intro to Translation Zaharkov Lila 2.00 15 6 40.00%
FALL 2010 8109 RUSS RUSS 263 1.1 Russian Film & Culture Zaharkov Lila 2.00 12 7 58.33%
SPRING 2011 9182 RUSS RUSS 264 1.1 Voices From the Past Zaharkov Lila 2.00 15 7 46.67%
FALL 2010 9789 RUSS RUSS 270 01 CLAC - PHYS-460 Zaharkov Lila 1.00 10 1 10.00%
SPRING 2011 9981 RUSS RUSS 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Zaharkov Lila 1.00 10 0 0.00%
FALL 2010 9790 RUSS RUSS 370 01 CLAC - HIST-251 Zaharkov Lila 1.00 10 1 10.00%

SPRING 2011 8363 SCED SCED 290 01 Top: Understand Fin Statements Egloff Mark 4.00 20 4 20.00%

SPRING 2011 9912 SOCI SOCI 201 02 Urban Wrld: India,Braz,S.Afr de Wet Thea 4.00 24 9 24 10 37.50%

SPRING 2011 8327 SOCI SOCI 201 01 Top: War, Identity & Justice Doubt Keith 4.00 30 15 50.00%

FALL 2010 9761 SOCI SOCI 201 02 Love, Gender, Sexual Network Hammar Lawrence 4.00 25 11 44.00%

SPRING 2011 9907 SOCI SOCI 270S 01 Sociology of Minority Groups Nibert David 4.00 30 32 106.67%
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SPRING 2011 7470 SOCI SOCI 280S 01 Animals and Society Nibert David 4.00 30 13 43.33%
SPRING 2011 7469 SOCI SOCI 280S 02 Animals and Society Nibert David 4.00 30 19 63.33%
FALL 2010 6289 SOCI SOCI 290S 01 Global Change Nibert David 4.00 25 26 104.00%
FALL 2010 6290 SOCI SOCI 290S 02 Global Change Nibert David 4.00 25 19 76.00%

SPRING 2011 1051 SOCI SOCI 250S 01 Sociology of Deviance Norris Michael 4.00 25 23 92.00%
SPRING 2011 1052 SOCI SOCI 250S 02 Sociology of Deviance Norris Michael 4.00 25 28 112.00%

FALL 2010 7737 SOCI SOCI 277C 1W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 25 13 25 20 52.00%
SPRING 2011 7468 SOCI SOCI 277C 1W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 25 2 25 9 8.00%
FALL 2010 7738 SOCI SOCI 277C 2W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 6 1 25 10 16.67%
FALL 2010 9621 SOCI SOCI 277C 3W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 19 6 25 10 31.58%
FALL 2010 7735 SOCI SOCI 277R 1W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 25 7 25 20 28.00%
SPRING 2011 7474 SOCI SOCI 277R 1W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 25 7 25 9 28.00%
FALL 2010 7736 SOCI SOCI 277R 2W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 6 1 25 10 16.67%
FALL 2010 9622 SOCI SOCI 277R 3W Islam and Islamic Societies Pankhurst Jerry 4.00 19 2 25 10 10.53%

FALL 2010 8118 SPAN SPAN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 9 15 26 60.00%

FALL 2010 8114 SPAN SPAN 260 01.1 El Mundo Contemporßneo Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 9 60.00%
SPRING 2011 8290 SPAN SPAN 260 1.1 El Mundo Contemporßneo Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 13 86.67%
FALL 2010 8115 SPAN SPAN 263 01.2 Cine y cambio social Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 9 60.00%
SPRING 2011 8293 SPAN SPAN 263 1.2 Cine y cambio social Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 14 93.33%
SPRING 2011 8294 SPAN SPAN 264 1.1W Voces del pasado Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 16 106.67%
SPRING 2011 8295 SPAN SPAN 265 1.2W La Diversidad Hispano Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 15 100.00%

SPRING 2011 8291 SPAN SPAN 261 1.1 El Mundo F�sico Garcia Victor 2.00 15 4 26.67%
SPRING 2011 8292 SPAN SPAN 262 1.2 El Arte de la Traducci�n Garcia Victor 2.00 15 6 40.00%

FALL 2010 8116 SPAN SPAN 264 1.1W Voces del pasado Henlon Sheree 2.00 15 11 73.33%
FALL 2010 8117 SPAN SPAN 265 1.2W La Diversidad Hispana Henlon Sheree 2.00 15 11 73.33%

FALL 2010 9791 SPAN SPAN 270 01 CLAC - PHIL 304 Hoff Ruth 1.00 10 1 10.00%
FALL 2010 9836 SPAN SPAN 270 02 CLAC - EDUC -150 Hoff Ruth 1.00 10 2 20.00%
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FALL 2010 9837 SPAN SPAN 270 03 CLAC - PSYC-251 Hoff Ruth 1.00 10 2 20.00%

FALL 2010 8112 SPAN SPAN 261 01.1 El Mundo F�sico McIntyre Christine 2.00 15 15 100.00%
FALL 2010 8113 SPAN SPAN 262 01.2 El Arte de la Traducci�n McIntyre Christine 2.00 15 15 100.00%
SPRING 2011 9985 SPAN SPAN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum McIntyre Christine 1.00 10 3 30.00%
FALL 2010 9838 SPAN SPAN 270 04 CLAC - PHYS -360 McIntyre Christine 1.00 10 1 10.00%

FALL 2010 6350 THDN THDN 210C 01 Dance Ethnology Chang Shih-Ming 4.00 30 25 83.33%
SPRING 2011 6119 THDN THDN 211A 01 Dance Composition Chang Shih-Ming 4.00 16 16 100.00%

SPRING 2011 3777 THDN THDN 226A 1W Improvisation Georges Corwin 4.00 25 26 104.00%
FALL 2010 9859 THDN THDN 260H 01 History of European Theatre Georges Corwin 4.00 1 1 100.00%
SPRING 2011 1121 THDN THDN 260H 02 History of European Theatre Georges Corwin 4.00 1 1 100.00%

SPRING 2011 9929 THDN THDN 200 01 Top: Teaching Children's Dance Heston Melissa 4.00 16 14 87.50%

SPRING 2011 3778 THDN THDN 230A 01 Stagecraft Humphries James 4.00 25 29 116.00%
FALL 2010 7716 THDN THDN 234 01.1 Costume & Make-Up Design Humphries James 2.00 16 10 62.50%
FALL 2010 7717 THDN THDN 235 01.2 Stage Management Humphries James 2.00 16 10 62.50%

SPRING 2011 6767 THDN THDN 250A 01 Child Drama Klaben Marilyn 4.00 20 20 100.00%

FALL 2010 9394 THDN THDN 213H 1W Dance in the Twentieth Century Pinheiro Ligia 4.00 25 11 44.00%
FALL 2010 7715 THDN THDN 215N 01 Dance Kinesiology Pinheiro Ligia 4.00 16 19 118.75%

FALL 2010 5037 THDN THDN 222A 01 Acting Reynolds Steven 4.00 22 23 104.55%

ALL LANGUAGE COURSES

TERM CALL 
NO DEPT DEPT & CAT 

NO SECT COURSE TITLE INST. LAST 
NAME

INST FIRST 
NAME

MIN 
CRED 
HRS

MAX 
CRED 
HRS

SEC. 
CAP

SEC. 
USED 

COUNT

CROSS 
LIST CAP

CROSS 
LIST 

COUNT

FILL 
RATE

SPRING 2011 1057 LANG GERM 230 1.1 Deutsch Fuer Fortgeschrittene Barry David 4.00 0 7 0.00%
SPRING 2011 1058 LANG GERM 230 1.2 Fortsetzung Barry David 2.00 0 0 0.00%
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FALL 2010 9842 LANG GERM 270 05 CLAC - HIST 106 Barry David 1.00 10 2 20.00%

SPRING 2011 9108 LANG GERM 230 1W Science & Mythos Bennett Timothy 4.00 25 8 32.00%
FALL 2010 9432 LANG GERM 264 1.1 Deutsche Geschichte Bennett Timothy 2.00 15 11 73.33%
FALL 2010 9433 LANG GERM 265 1.2 Nationale Identit�t & Vielfalt Bennett Timothy 2.00 15 10 66.67%
FALL 2010 9785 LANG GERM 270 01 CLAC - CHEM-201 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
SPRING 2011 9978 LANG GERM 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 2 20.00%
FALL 2010 9839 LANG GERM 270 02 CLAC - PHYS-107 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
FALL 2010 9840 LANG GERM 270 03 CLAC - ENGL-180 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
FALL 2010 9841 LANG GERM 270 04 CLAC - BIOL-310 Bennett Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%

FALL 2010 8100 LANG CHIN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 3 15 26 20.00%
FALL 2010 8103 LANG FREN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 5 15 26 33.33%
FALL 2010 8107 LANG GERM 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 2 15 26 13.33%
FALL 2010 8108 LANG JAPN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 6 15 26 40.00%
FALL 2010 8111 LANG RUSS 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 12 1 15 26 8.33%
FALL 2010 8118 LANG SPAN 241 1.1 Foreign Lang Tutor Training Bertrand Brenda 2.00 15 9 15 26 60.00%

FALL 2010 8114 LANG SPAN 260 01.1 El Mundo Contemporßneo Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 9 60.00%
SPRING 2011 8290 LANG SPAN 260 1.1 El Mundo Contemporßneo Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 13 86.67%
FALL 2010 8115 LANG SPAN 263 01.2 Cine y cambio social Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 9 60.00%
SPRING 2011 8293 LANG SPAN 263 1.2 Cine y cambio social Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 14 93.33%
SPRING 2011 8294 LANG SPAN 264 1.1W Voces del pasado Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 16 106.67%
SPRING 2011 8295 LANG SPAN 265 1.2W La Diversidad Hispano Blanco Fernando 2.00 15 15 100.00%

FALL 2010 9781 LANG CHIN 270 01 CLAC - COMM -328 Chan Shelley 1.00 10 1 10.00%
SPRING 2011 9966 LANG CHIN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Chan Shelley 1.00 10 1 10.00%

FALL 2010 4217 LANG CHIN 211 01 Intermediate Chinese I Choy Howard 5.00 20 8 40.00%
SPRING 2011 3029 LANG CHIN 212 01 Intermediate Chinese II Choy Howard 5.00 20 8 40.00%
FALL 2010 9551 LANG CHIN 230A 01 History in Fiction Choy Howard 4.00 25 7 25 13 28.00%
FALL 2010 9552 LANG CHIN 230C 01 History in Fiction Choy Howard 4.00 25 6 25 13 24.00%

SPRING 2011 8291 LANG SPAN 261 1.1 El Mundo F�sico Garcia Victor 2.00 15 4 26.67%
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SPRING 2011 8292 LANG SPAN 262 1.2 El Arte de la Traducci�n Garcia Victor 2.00 15 6 40.00%

FALL 2010 8116 LANG SPAN 264 1.1W Voces del pasado Henlon Sheree 2.00 15 11 73.33%
FALL 2010 8117 LANG SPAN 265 1.2W La Diversidad Hispana Henlon Sheree 2.00 15 11 73.33%

FALL 2010 9791 LANG SPAN 270 01 CLAC - PHIL 304 Hoff Ruth 1.00 10 1 10.00%
FALL 2010 9836 LANG SPAN 270 02 CLAC - EDUC -150 Hoff Ruth 1.00 10 2 20.00%
FALL 2010 9837 LANG SPAN 270 03 CLAC - PSYC-251 Hoff Ruth 1.00 10 2 20.00%

FALL 2010 4602 LANG JAPN 211 01 Intermediate Japanese I Hoye Masako 5.00 20 12 60.00%
SPRING 2011 3372 LANG JAPN 212 01 Intermediate Japanese II Hoye Masako 5.00 22 11 50.00%
FALL 2010 9550 LANG JAPN 230S 01 Japanese Linguistics Hoye Masako 4.00 25 8 32.00%

FALL 2010 9787 LANG JAPN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Imai Terumi 1.00 10 0 0.00%

FALL 2010 8112 LANG SPAN 261 01.1 El Mundo F�sico McIntyre Christine 2.00 15 15 100.00%
FALL 2010 8113 LANG SPAN 262 01.2 El Arte de la Traducci�n McIntyre Christine 2.00 15 15 100.00%
SPRING 2011 9985 LANG SPAN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum McIntyre Christine 1.00 10 3 30.00%
FALL 2010 9838 LANG SPAN 270 04 CLAC - PHYS -360 McIntyre Christine 1.00 10 1 10.00%

SPRING 2011 9977 LANG GERM 260 1.2 Aktuelle Fragen der Kultur Schimmelpfennig Tatiana 2.00 15 12 80.00%
SPRING 2011 9146 LANG GERM 263 1.1 Film und Kultur Schimmelpfennig Tatiana 2.00 15 10 66.67%

SPRING 2011 9970 LANG FREN 260 1.2 Vie comtemp des franco Wierenga Leanne 2.00 15 17 113.33%
FALL 2010 9439 LANG FREN 264 1.2 L'Histoire francophone Wierenga Leanne 2.00 15 17 113.33%
FALL 2010 9438 LANG FREN 265 1.1 Qui sont les Fran�ais ? Wierenga Leanne 2.00 15 14 93.33%
FALL 2010 9783 LANG FREN 270 01 CLAC - ENGL-180 Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 2 20.00%
SPRING 2011 9971 LANG FREN 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 0 0.00%
FALL 2010 9844 LANG FREN 270 02 CLAC - MUSI-124 Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 0 0.00%
FALL 2010 9845 LANG FREN 270 03 CLAC - ART-280 Wierenga Leanne 1.00 10 1 10.00%

SPRING 2011 9969 LANG FREN 261 1.1 Env nat du monde franc Wilkerson Timothy 2.00 15 18 120.00%
SPRING 2011 9972 LANG FREN 270 02 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 0 0.00%
FALL 2010 9847 LANG FREN 270 04 CLAC - BIOL-221 Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%
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FALL 2010 9848 LANG FREN 270 05 CLAC - CHEM-121 Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 2 20.00%
FALL 2010 9849 LANG FREN 270 06 CLAC - MATH-215 Wilkerson Timothy 1.00 10 1 10.00%

FALL 2010 8110 LANG RUSS 260 1.2 Contemp Russ Social Issues Zaharkov Lila 2.00 12 7 58.33%
SPRING 2011 8377 LANG RUSS 262 1.2 Intro to Translation Zaharkov Lila 2.00 15 6 40.00%
FALL 2010 8109 LANG RUSS 263 1.1 Russian Film & Culture Zaharkov Lila 2.00 12 7 58.33%
SPRING 2011 9182 LANG RUSS 264 1.1 Voices From the Past Zaharkov Lila 2.00 15 7 46.67%
FALL 2010 9789 LANG RUSS 270 01 CLAC - PHYS-460 Zaharkov Lila 1.00 10 1 10.00%
SPRING 2011 9981 LANG RUSS 270 01 Culture/Lang Across Curriculum Zaharkov Lila 1.00 10 0 0.00%
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